
1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-18-CP-QPSK-Outer_Ful

l-51@0-3000-18000-Ant1--36.91--25-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-18-CP-QPSK-Outer_Ful

l-51@0-18000-26500-Ant1--42.62--25-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-19-CP-16QAM-Edge_1

RB_Left-1@0-30-1000-Ant1--61.71--35-PAS

S 

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-19-CP-16QAM-Edge_1

RB_Left-1@0-1000-3000-Ant1--41.84--25-PA

SS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-19-CP-16QAM-Edge_1

RB_Left-1@0-3000-18000-Ant1--36.61--25-P

ASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-19-CP-16QAM-Edge_1

RB_Left-1@0-18000-26500-Ant1--42.55--25-

PASS 



  

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-20-CP-16QAM-Edge_1

RB_Right-1@50-30-1000-Ant1--61.78--35-P

ASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-20-CP-16QAM-Edge_1

RB_Right-1@50-1000-3000-Ant1--42.02--25-

PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-20-CP-16QAM-Edge_1

RB_Right-1@50-3000-18000-Ant1--36.88--2

5-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-20-CP-16QAM-Edge_1

RB_Right-1@50-18000-26500-Ant1--42.39--

25-PASS 



  

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-21-CP-16QAM-Outer_F

ull-51@0-30-1000-Ant1--62.25--35-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-21-CP-16QAM-Outer_F

ull-51@0-1000-3000-Ant1--41.77--25-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-21-CP-16QAM-Outer_F

ull-51@0-3000-18000-Ant1--36.95--25-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-21-CP-16QAM-Outer_F

ull-51@0-18000-26500-Ant1--42.08--25-PAS

S 

  



1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-22-CP-64QAM-Edge_1

RB_Left-1@0-30-1000-Ant1--62.13--35-PAS

S 

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-22-CP-64QAM-Edge_1

RB_Left-1@0-1000-3000-Ant1--42.00--25-PA

SS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-22-CP-64QAM-Edge_1

RB_Left-1@0-3000-18000-Ant1--36.76--25-P

ASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-22-CP-64QAM-Edge_1

RB_Left-1@0-18000-26500-Ant1--42.24--25-

PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-23-CP-64QAM-Edge_1

RB_Right-1@50-30-1000-Ant1--61.91--35-P

ASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-23-CP-64QAM-Edge_1

RB_Right-1@50-1000-3000-Ant1--41.81--25-

PASS 



  

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-23-CP-64QAM-Edge_1

RB_Right-1@50-3000-18000-Ant1--36.91--2

5-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-23-CP-64QAM-Edge_1

RB_Right-1@50-18000-26500-Ant1--42.44--

25-PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-24-CP-64QAM-Outer_F

ull-51@0-30-1000-Ant1--61.86--35-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-24-CP-64QAM-Outer_F

ull-51@0-1000-3000-Ant1--41.93--25-PASS 

  



1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-24-CP-64QAM-Outer_F

ull-51@0-3000-18000-Ant1--36.92--25-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-24-CP-64QAM-Outer_F

ull-51@0-18000-26500-Ant1--42.12--25-PAS

S 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-25-CP-256QAM-Edge_1

RB_Left-1@0-30-1000-Ant1--61.72--35-PAS

S 

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-25-CP-256QAM-Edge_1

RB_Left-1@0-1000-3000-Ant1--42.07--25-PA

SS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-25-CP-256QAM-Edge_1

RB_Left-1@0-3000-18000-Ant1--36.52--25-P

ASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-25-CP-256QAM-Edge_1

RB_Left-1@0-18000-26500-Ant1--42.29--25-

PASS 



  

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-26-CP-256QAM-Edge_1

RB_Right-1@50-30-1000-Ant1--61.92--35-P

ASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-26-CP-256QAM-Edge_1

RB_Right-1@50-1000-3000-Ant1--41.72--25-

PASS 

  

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-26-CP-256QAM-Edge_1

RB_Right-1@50-3000-18000-Ant1--36.36--2

5-PASS 

1-N41-PC2-30-20-H-26-CP-256QAM-Edge_1

RB_Right-1@50-18000-26500-Ant1--42.34--

25-PASS 


